
Statistische Tabelle
(nach einem Gang)

Seebacher Buebeschwinget
Zürich-Seebach, 02.06.2018

Glatt- und Limmattal ©2024 Eidgenössischer Schwingerverband 11.05.2024 02:53 Seite 1/2

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Anliker Loris (2009) 10.00

+ Ammann Thierry (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Clopath Fadri (2010) 10.00

+ Zolliker Jorin (2010) 10.00

 
1 c Heusser Nathanael (2009) 10.00

+ Steiner Moris (2009) 10.00

1 d Rhyner Lorin (2009) 10.00
+ Stocker This (2009) 10.00

1 e Sager Raphael (2009) 10.00
+ Bleicher Linus (2010) 10.00

1 a Anliker Lukas (2009) 9.75
+ Loia Cosimo (2009) 9.75

1 b Buchmann Robin (2010) 9.75
+ Brodbeck Elia (2009) 9.75

1 c Neff Etienne (2009) 9.75
+ Erne Michael (2009) 9.75

1 d Wey Kevin (2009) 9.75
+ Richner Rafael (2010) 9.75

1 e Wyssmann Tim (2009) 9.75
+ Accordino Fabio (2009) 9.75

2 a Loia Cosimo (2009) 8.75
o Anliker Lukas (2009) 8.75

2 b Steiner Moris (2009) 8.75
o Heusser Nathanael (2009) 8.75

3 a Accordino Fabio (2009) 8.50
o Wyssmann Tim (2009) 8.50

3 b Ammann Thierry (2010) 8.50
o Anliker Loris (2009) 8.50

3 c Bleicher Linus (2010) 8.50
o Sager Raphael (2009) 8.50

3 d Brodbeck Elia (2009) 8.50
o Buchmann Robin (2010) 8.50

3 e Erne Michael (2009) 8.50
o Neff Etienne (2009) 8.50

3 f Richner Rafael (2010) 8.50
o Wey Kevin (2009) 8.50

3 g Rutschmann Nick (2010) 8.50
o Clopath Fadri (2010) 8.50

3 h Stocker This (2009) 8.50
o Rhyner Lorin (2009) 8.50

3 i Zolliker Jorin (2010) 8.50
o Clopath Fadri (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 a Anliker Ramon (2007) 10.00

+ Mäder Manuel (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Bissig Luc (2007) 10.00

+ Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 10.00

 
1 c Joos Nando (2008) 10.00

+ Gmür Max (2007) 10.00

1 d Müller Nils (2008) 10.00
+ Roth Fridolin (2008) 10.00

1 e Müller Ruben (2008) 10.00
+ Lenherr Lukas (2008) 10.00

1 f Schädler Simon (2007) 10.00
+ Ambühl Simon (2008) 10.00

1 g Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 10.00
+ Eicher Fabio (2008) 10.00

1 h Weber Noah (2007) 10.00
+ Rieder Gian (2008) 10.00

1 a Accordino Lorin (2007) 9.75
+ Wolf Mario (2007) 9.75

1 b Bohl Adrian (2007) 9.75
+ Lenherr David (2007) 9.75

1 c Bosshard Gian (2007) 9.75
+ Schönholzer Aaron (2007) 9.75

1 d Cirone Dario (2008) 9.75
+ Schürch Gino (2008) 9.75

1 e Faiz Hameez (2008) 9.75
+ Theiler Nico (2008) 9.75

1 f Keller Juri (2008) 9.75
+ Müller Jonas (2008) 9.75

1 g Lenherr Fabian (2007) 9.75
+ Jenny Sven (2008) 9.75

1 h Magani Corsin (2007) 9.75
+ van Altena Jeremy (2008) 9.75

1 i Wey Colin (2007) 9.75
+ Ilg Elias (2008) 9.75

2 a Müller Jonas (2008) 8.75
o Keller Juri (2008) 8.75

2 b Theiler Nico (2008) 8.75
o Faiz Hameez (2008) 8.75

3 a Ambühl Simon (2008) 8.50
o Schädler Simon (2007) 8.50

3 b Eicher Fabio (2008) 8.50
o Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 8.50

3 c Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 8.50
o Bissig Luc (2007) 8.50

3 d Gmür Max (2007) 8.50
o Joos Nando (2008) 8.50

3 e Ilg Elias (2008) 8.50
o Wey Colin (2007) 8.50

3 f Jenny Sven (2008) 8.50
o Lenherr Fabian (2007) 8.50

3 g Lenherr David (2007) 8.50
o Bohl Adrian (2007) 8.50

3 h Lenherr Lukas (2008) 8.50
o Müller Ruben (2008) 8.50

3 i Mäder Manuel (2008) 8.50
o Anliker Ramon (2007) 8.50

3 j Rieder Gian (2008) 8.50
o Weber Noah (2007) 8.50

3 k Roth Fridolin (2008) 8.50
o Müller Nils (2008) 8.50

3 l Schönholzer Aaron (2007) 8.50
o Bosshard Gian (2007) 8.50

3 m Schürch Gino (2008) 8.50
o Cirone Dario (2008) 8.50

3 n van Altena Jeremy (2008) 8.50
o Magani Corsin (2007) 8.50

3 o Wolf Mario (2007) 8.50
o Accordino Lorin (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 a Accordino Miro (2005) 10.00

+ Baumgartner Sven (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Bucheli Dario (2006) 10.00

+ Ziegler Max (2006) 10.00

 
1 c Habegger Andrin (2005) 10.00

+ Bossert Luc (2006) 10.00

1 d Hollenstein Lukas (2006) 10.00
+ Greuter Silas (2006) 10.00

1 e Kolb Kilian (2005) 10.00
+ Mathys Stefan (2005) 10.00

1 f Meyer Marwin (2005) 10.00
+ Bucher Manuel (2006) 10.00

1 g Müller Josias (2006) 10.00
+ Petermann Elia (2006) 10.00

1 a Beer Morris (2005) 9.75
+ Läuchli Max (2006) 9.75

1 b Fofanah Ryan (2005) 9.75
+ Lacher Tobias (2005) 9.75

1 c Grob Andrin (2006) 9.75
+ Wild Marco (2005) 9.75

1 d Plüer Dario (2005) 9.75
+ Schaltegger Daniel (2005) 9.75

1 e Roth Leon (2006) 9.75
+ Moser Nico (2006) 9.75

1 f Schmid Yves (2006) 9.75
+ Zingg Elias (2006) 9.75

1 g Walser Aaron (2006) 9.75
+ Müller Simon (2006) 9.75

1 h Weibel Patrick (2006) 9.75
+ Bucher Andrin (2006) 9.75

2 a Schmid Simon (2006) 9.00
- Schneider Florian (2006) 9.00

2 b Schneider Florian (2006) 9.00
- Schmid Simon (2006) 9.00

3 a Anliker Nino (2005) 8.75
- Roth Leon (2006) 8.75
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3 b Bernhardsgrütter Stefan (2005) 8.75
- Bucher Joel (2005) 8.75

3 c Bucher Joel (2005) 8.75
- Bernhardsgrütter Stefan (2005) 8.75

3 d Joos Roman (2005) 8.75
- Krauer Andri (2005) 8.75

3 e Kern Jan (2005) 8.75
- Münzenmayer Randy (2006) 8.75

3 f Krauer Andri (2005) 8.75
- Joos Roman (2005) 8.75

3 g Kundert Elias (2005) 8.75
- Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 8.75

3 h Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 8.75
- Kundert Elias (2005) 8.75

3 i Münzenmayer Randy (2006) 8.75
- Kern Jan (2005) 8.75

3 j Lacher Tobias (2005) 8.75
o Fofanah Ryan (2005) 8.75

4 a Baumgartner Sven (2006) 8.50
o Accordino Miro (2005) 8.50

4 b Bossert Luc (2006) 8.50
o Habegger Andrin (2005) 8.50

4 c Bucher Andrin (2006) 8.50
o Weibel Patrick (2006) 8.50

4 d Bucher Manuel (2006) 8.50
o Meyer Marwin (2005) 8.50

4 e Greuter Silas (2006) 8.50
o Hollenstein Lukas (2006) 8.50

4 f Läuchli Max (2006) 8.50
o Beer Morris (2005) 8.50

4 g Mathys Stefan (2005) 8.50
o Kolb Kilian (2005) 8.50

4 h Moser Nico (2006) 8.50
o Roth Leon (2006) 8.50

4 i Müller Simon (2006) 8.50
o Walser Aaron (2006) 8.50

4 j Petermann Elia (2006) 8.50
o Müller Josias (2006) 8.50

4 k Schaltegger Daniel (2005) 8.50
o Plüer Dario (2005) 8.50

4 l Wild Marco (2005) 8.50
o Grob Andrin (2006) 8.50

4 m Ziegler Max (2006) 8.50
o Bucheli Dario (2006) 8.50

4 n Zingg Elias (2006) 8.50
o Schmid Yves (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 a Ackermann Marco (2003) 10.00

+ Müller Silvio (2003) 10.00

 
1 b Anliker Andri (2003) 10.00

+ Windler Dylan (2003) 10.00

 
1 c Bachmann Janos (2004) 10.00

+ Schefer Yven (2004) 10.00

1 d Brand Andreas (2003) 10.00
+ Vetterli Sven (2003) 10.00

1 e Bucher Adrian (2004) 10.00
+ Jost Silvan (2003) 10.00

1 f Bucher Roman (2003) 10.00
+ Koch Florian (2003) 10.00

1 g Buchli Michael (2004) 10.00
+ Haller Jim (2004) 10.00

1 h Carotti Elia (2004) 10.00
+ Zumsteg Nico (2004) 10.00

1 i Lengacher Gian (2003) 10.00
+ Amrein Joel (2003) 10.00

1 j Mayer Elia (2004) 10.00
+ Kühne Cyrill (2004) 10.00

1 k Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 10.00
+ Theiler Nils (2004) 10.00

1 l Schild Cornel (2004) 10.00
+ Fuster Arjuna (2003) 10.00

1 m Schlumpf Patrick (2003) 10.00
+ Brand Roman (2003) 10.00

1 n Zemp Fabian (2004) 10.00
+ Sarda Matia (2004) 10.00

1 a Bachmann Oliver (2004) 9.75
+ Egli Benno (2004) 9.75

1 b Baumgartner Björn (2003) 9.75
+ Kaufmann Rico (2003) 9.75

1 c Bebi Nic (2003) 9.75
+ Herzog Florian (2003) 9.75

1 d Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 9.75
+ Schreiber Raphael (2004) 9.75

1 e Lüönd Remo (2003) 9.75
+ Joos Enrico (2003) 9.75

1 f Pünter Rico (2004) 9.75
+ Wermelinger Arnold (2004) 9.75

1 g Weber Manuel (2003) 9.75
+ Wolfer David (2003) 9.75

2 a Kern Sven (2003) 9.00
- Theiler Andre (2003) 9.00

2 b Kolb This (2003) 9.00
- Plüer Fabian (2003) 9.00

2 c Theiler Andre (2003) 9.00
- Kern Sven (2003) 9.00

3 a Plüer Fabian (2003) 8.75
- Kolb This (2003) 8.75

3 b Amrein Joel (2003) 8.75
o Lengacher Gian (2003) 8.75

3 c Sarda Matia (2004) 8.75
o Zemp Fabian (2004) 8.75

3 d Vetterli Sven (2003) 8.75
o Brand Andreas (2003) 8.75

4 a Brand Roman (2003) 8.50
o Schlumpf Patrick (2003) 8.50

4 b Egli Benno (2004) 8.50
o Bachmann Oliver (2004) 8.50

4 c Fuster Arjuna (2003) 8.50
o Schild Cornel (2004) 8.50

4 d Haller Jim (2004) 8.50
o Buchli Michael (2004) 8.50

4 e Herzog Florian (2003) 8.50
o Bebi Nic (2003) 8.50

4 f Joos Enrico (2003) 8.50
o Lüönd Remo (2003) 8.50

4 g Jost Silvan (2003) 8.50
o Bucher Adrian (2004) 8.50

4 h Kaufmann Rico (2003) 8.50
o Baumgartner Björn (2003) 8.50

4 i Koch Florian (2003) 8.50
o Bucher Roman (2003) 8.50

4 j Kühne Cyrill (2004) 8.50
o Mayer Elia (2004) 8.50

4 k Müller Silvio (2003) 8.50
o Ackermann Marco (2003) 8.50

4 l Schefer Yven (2004) 8.50
o Bachmann Janos (2004) 8.50

4 m Schreiber Raphael (2004) 8.50
o Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 8.50

4 n Theiler Nils (2004) 8.50
o Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 8.50

4 o Wermelinger Arnold (2004) 8.50
o Pünter Rico (2004) 8.50

4 p Windler Dylan (2003) 8.50
o Anliker Andri (2003) 8.50

4 q Wolfer David (2003) 8.50
o Weber Manuel (2003) 8.50

4 r Zumsteg Nico (2004) 8.50
o Carotti Elia (2004) 8.50


